Power, Control &
Green  Solutions
T +31(0)88 7865800
F +31(0)88 7865899
E info@elsto.eu elsto.eu
Bonfiglioli Riduttori S.p.A.
Via Giovanni XXIII, 7/A

9100512345 Made in Germany
AGL 402-05
Type designation
Frame size
Rated
input voltage
402 400 V
1.1 kW
1.5 kW
2.2 kW
3.0 kW
Recommended
motor shaft power
09
11
13
15
0.55 kW05
07 0.75 kW
4.0 kW18
5.5 kW19
7.5 kW21
9.2 kW22
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
3
3
Warning! Dangerous voltage. Risk of electric shock.
Warning! Hot surfaces.
Warning! High leakage current.
Warning! Electrostatic sensitive components.
Part number & Serial number
11.0 kW23 3
0.37 kW03 1
0.25 kW02 1
Determine the type of frequency inverter.
Verify that the rated input voltage corresponds to the local power supply.
Verify that the recommended motor shaft power of the frequency inverter corresponds to the rated
power of the motor.
B
Inverter type
Assembly
Mains connection
Motor connection
Commissioning
Setup via operator panel
Connection of control lines D1 D2
C
D
E
E
Operating via control signals. Operating via operator panel.
A1 Frame size 1
A1
A2 Frame size 2 A3 Frame size 3
Start drive
Voorhout • Groningen • Weert • Hoogerheide    T +31(0)88 7865800    I elsto.eu
4
GB
AssemblyA
kg
kg
kg
1.1
2.2
3
A1 Frame size 1